
First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Katie Hutton 348 Neal Rd. Marion AR 72364 870-514-7074 kmhutton4@gmail.com

Alex Speak 8606 State Hwy 118 Earle AR 72331 901-604-4419 aspeak02@gmail.com

Vicki Parker 254 Indian Rd. Americus GA 31709 229-938-4453 v25parker@gmail.com

Derick Garner 564 Cauley Rd. East Dublin GA 31027 478-595-2850 dgarner@med-1st.com

Dennis Pope 2120 Aaron Station Rd. Portal GA 30450 912-687-3591 flamekissed@bulloch.net

Joy Pope 2120 Aaron Station Rd. Portal GA 30450 912-687-3589 flamekissed2120@gmail.com

Amanda Pope 2120 Aaron Station Rd. Portal GA 30450 912-687-3591 popeam35@gmail.com

Stacy Woodyard 9336 N Co Rd 2600 E Ashmore IL 61912 217-822-7822 stacywoodyward394@gmail.com

Leslie Fluhr 7513 Greenwood Rd. Louisville KY 40258 502-551-7955 lesfluhr@gmail.com

Sarah Lawrence 1330 Pole Bridge Rd. Nancy KY 42544 606-425-1198 sarah_Lawrence89@aol.com

Kay Kass PO Box 196 Burkesville KY 42717 859-229-2416 horseshows@kyaggie.com

Elizabeth Gear 1661 10 Mile RD NE Comstack Park MI 49321 269-876-8609 liz@ekgequine.com

Terri Pietka 604 Geiser Brook Court Lake St Louis MO 63367 636-633-0166 tadastl@gmail.com

Jane Moulton 232 Eldridge Lane Fort Ann NY 12827 518-361-6290 shqhorses@gmail.com

Janice Reeves 111 Sweet Road Stillwater NY 12170 518-380-3726 janice.reeves111@gmail.com

Kathryn Kamburelis 233 Clay Hill Rd. Fort Ann NY 12827 518-361-1152 clayhorsefarm@hotmail.com

Sharon Ward 11209 N 1930 Rd. Sayre OK 73662 580-821-1273 westernokranchhorse@gmail.com

Carmen Lay 436 Bragg Ave. Smyrna TN 37167 615-796-1572 allencarmen@netzero.net

Joy Brigham 65 Bugger Hollow Rd. Fayetteville TN 37334 334-790-0372 joypbrigham@gmail.com

Rachel Meek 2509 Muir Field Rd. Madison WI 53719 608-516-8888 haffyfun@yahoo.com
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